Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ._._.

Yellow 1100-1115 9/13/2014 11:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 10:59:02 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 11:01:05.774
(82) joakim carlsson 2 1:38.668 +9.577 11:02:44.442
1 11:00:45.545 3 1:34.923 +5.832 11:04:19.365
2 1:18.061 +2.130 11:02:03.606 4 1:33.830 +4.739 11:05:53.195
3 1:16.112 +0.181 11:03:19.718 5 6:57.577 +5:28.486 11:12:50.772
4 1:17.093 +1.162 11:04:36.811 6 1:29.091 11:14:19.863
5 1:18.185 +2.254 11:05:54.996
6 1:16.602 +0.671 11:07:11.598 (33) Nicolai Vanggard Jgrgensen
7 1:15.931 11:08:27.529 1 11:02:43.977
8 1:16.275 +0.344 11:09:43.804 2 1:52.050 +7.755 11:04:36.027
3 1:52.226 +7.931 11:06:28.253
(8) Martin Toudal 4 1:47.972 +3.677 11:08:16.225
1 11:00:48.861 5 1:46.993 +2.698 11:10:03.218
2 1:21.003 +4.206 11:02:09.864 6 1:44.295 11:11:47.513
3 1:19.408 +2.611 11:03:29.272 7 1:46.061 +1.766 11:13:33.574
4 1:20.901 +4.104 11:04:50.173
5 1:18.565 +1.768 11:06:08.738
6 1:19.924 +3.127 11:07:28.662
7 1:17.488 +0.691 11:08:46.150
8 1:16.797 11:10:02.947
(666) Benny Oksson
1 11:03:23.441
2 1:21.875 +2.822 11:04:45.316
3 1:20.052 +0.999 11:06:05.368
4 1:23.181 +4.128 11:07:28.549
5 1:19.053 11:08:47.602
6 4:48.363 +3:29.310 11:13:35.965
(11) Jacob Andersen
1 11:00:41.506
2 1:23.961 +1.490 11:02:05.467
3 1:23.417 +0.946 11:03:28.884
4 1:22.631 +0.160 11:04:51.515
5 1:22.893 +0422 11:06:14.408
6 1:23.392 +0921 11:07:37.800
7 1:23.170 +0.699 11:09:00.970
8 1:22.808 +0.337 11:10:23.778
9 1:23.795 +1.324 11:11:47.573
10 1:22.471 11:13:10.044
(34) Peter Kofoed
1 11:03:06.098
2 1:30.395 +5.010 11:04:36.493
3 1:27.165 +1.780 11:06:03.658
4 1:26.636 +1.251 11:07:30.294
5 1:25.385 11:08:55.679
6 1:26.154 +0.769 11:10:21.833
7 1:26.338 +0.953 11:11:48.171
(206) Nanna Salling
1 11:02:27.002
2 1:28.422 +2.737 11:03:55.424
3 1:27.821 +2.136 11:05:23.245
4 1:26.579 +0.8%4 11:06:49.824
5 1:27.718 +2.033 11:08:17.542
6 1:26.354 +0.669 11:09:43.896
7 1:25.685 11:11:09.581
8 1:26.601 +0.916 11:12:36.182
(58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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